A
JA
C
K
P
A
C
®

2
3
5
Further accessories are available in our catalogue ‘Sensor-Aktor-Interface’
Retaining clip
Twin plug
Screwty M12
Sensor cables
Type Qty Order No.
Stainless steel JP CLIP M 1 8778490000
Type Qty Order No.
5-pole SAI-Y-5S PARA M12/M12 1 1783430000
Type Qty Order No.
With torque SCREWTY M12 DM 1 1900001000
Type Qty Order No.
4-pole, length 0.3 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-4-0.3U 1 9457150000
4-pole, length 0.6 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-4-0.6U 1 9457160000
4-pole, length 1.5 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-4-1.5U 1 9457170000
5-pole, length 0.3 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0.3U 1 9457340030
5-pole, length 0.6 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0.6U 1 9457340060
5-pole, length 1.5 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-1.5U 1 9457340150
Accessories
Contact assignment (socket)
Ingress protection class IP67
Housing material PBT, RAL 7032 (grey)